3-

1st
ond
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth
10"
11"
120
13"
140
15"
16"
17"
18"
19"
20"
21
22

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

ROUND FIVE WINTER SERIES

30" November 2019
Format Aggregate Stableford

Results

Points
Thomas & Nigel Burton 39
Melvin Starbuck & Trevor Kirby 37
Nigel Bartholomew & Nigel Jarvis 36.5
Ryan Clarke & Danny Richards 36.5
Terry Chambers & David Barnes 36.5
Tony Lumb & Keith Hollis 36
Graham Roberts & Nigel Taylor 36
Darren Burrows & Keith Arnold 355
Richard Godfrey & Gareth Roberts 34.5
Kevin Ping & Matt Clarke 34.5
John Clarke & Mick Hickling 34.5
Stuart White & Brad Field 34.5
Jason Cooper & Lance Rowley 33.5
Martin Shaw & Trevor Clay 335
Roger Grace & Gary Watson 33.5
Gavin West & Craig Fisher 335
Tony Burrows & Rory Burrows 33
Michael Boulton & Roger Smith 33
Pete Hutchby & Nick Kempson 32.5
Dan Allman & Dave Heald 32.5
Edwin Lambley & Trevor Occleshaw 32.5

Joe Hollingworth & John Cheliotis 32

Comments

All scores that ended
in a tie were decided
on countback



23 Ashley Maddock & Terry Wilson 31

24" Gary Scott & Michael Pearson 31

25" Peter Lynch & Richard Walton 30.5
26"  Richard Scott & Paul Bown 30.5
27" Danny Reffin & Justin Thompson 30.5
28" Bill Turner & Barry Winterbottom 29.5
29" Tony Chapman & Philip Gibbs 29.5
30"  Ed Blain & Phil Hrycak 27.5
31 Kevin Mantle & Phil Tomkinson 27

32" Stuart Whitehead & Neil South 24.5

All scores that ended in a tie were decided on countback



