

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

ROUND FIVE WINTER SERIES

30th November 2019

Format Aggregate Stableford

Results

		romus
1 st	Thomas & Nigel Burton	39
2^{nd}	Melvin Starbuck & Trevor Kirby	37
3^{rd}	Nigel Bartholomew & Nigel Jarvis	36.5
4 th	Ryan Clarke & Danny Richards	36.5
5^{th}	Terry Chambers & David Barnes	36.5
6^{th}	Tony Lumb & Keith Hollis	36
7 th	Graham Roberts & Nigel Taylor	36
8^{th}	Darren Burrows & Keith Arnold	35.5
9 th	Richard Godfrey & Gareth Roberts	34.5
10^{th}	Kevin Ping & Matt Clarke	34.5
11^{th}	John Clarke & Mick Hickling	34.5
12^{th}	Stuart White & Brad Field	34.5
13^{th}	Jason Cooper & Lance Rowley	33.5
14^{th}	Martin Shaw & Trevor Clay	33.5
15^{th}	Roger Grace & Gary Watson	33.5
16^{th}	Gavin West & Craig Fisher	33.5
17^{th}	Tony Burrows & Rory Burrows	33
18^{th}	Michael Boulton & Roger Smith	33
19^{th}	Pete Hutchby & Nick Kempson	32.5
20^{th}	Dan Allman & Dave Heald	32.5
21 st	Edwin Lambley & Trevor Occleshaw	32.5
22 nd	Joe Hollingworth & John Cheliotis	32

All scores that ended in a tie were decided on countback

Comments

Points

23 rd	Ashley Maddock & Terry Wilson	31
24^{th}	Gary Scott & Michael Pearson	31
25^{th}	Peter Lynch & Richard Walton	30.5
26^{th}	Richard Scott & Paul Bown	30.5
27^{th}	Danny Reffin & Justin Thompson	30.5
28^{th}	Bill Turner & Barry Winterbottom	29.5
29^{th}	Tony Chapman & Philip Gibbs	29.5
30^{th}	Ed Blain & Phil Hrycak	27.5
31 st	Kevin Mantle & Phil Tomkinson	27
32 nd	Stuart Whitehead & Neil South	24.5

All scores that ended in a tie were decided on countback